maltech

Platforms

Scissor Lift MS
265DASN

Scissor Lifts

Product features

m Diesel all wheel drive
m Especially slim design
m Self-leveling

= non marking tyres

SALZBURG BayernstraBe 47, 5071 Wals | Phone O
VIENMNA LaxenburgerstraBe 2468, 1230 Wier hone 0043 /1 / 61

GRAZ Industriezeila 1, 8401 Kalsdorf | Phone 0043 /

Technical data

Max. Working Height
Max. Platform Height
Capacity

Platform length
Platform width
Platform extension
Transport length
Transport width
Height

Gross weight

Drive

Inclination across

Inclination along

a8 279

HALL IN TYROL S traBe 24, 6060 Hall in Tirel | Phone 0043 J

LINZ Gewerbepark 11, 4052 Ansfalden | Phone O

ST. POLTEN Ernst Maerker StraBe 20, 3100 St. P8lten | Phone O

GYOR | DEBRECEN | BUDAPEST | | BRATISLAVA | KOSICE

26.5 m
24.5 m
600 kg
51 m

117 m
2.44 m
5.6 m
1.26 m
419 m
15,595 kg
Diesel-Allrad
10

10



